Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Wase - (804757) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:14.51
3:17.71
3:18.79
3:19.57
3:19.98
3:21.33
3:22.12
3:23.52
3:25.60
3:26.13
3:26.94
3:32.01

3:32.33

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:14.51
3:18.79
3:17.71
3:23.52
3:19.98
3:26.13
3:26.94
3:22.12
3:19.57

3:25.60
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

353
336
331
327
325
318
315
308
299
297
293
273
271

WA Pts

353
331
336
308
325
297
293
315
327
299

Round

r r r r M I I IT I I I T

-n

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I

Date

05/02/17
18/07/15
13/02/16
19/10/13
21/03/15
08/06/13
09/02/14
18/04/15
06/07/13
18/10/14
05/07/14
09/06/12

09/06/12

Date

05/02/17
13/02/16
18/07/15
18/04/15
21/03/15
18/10/14
05/07/14
09/02/14
19/10/13
06/07/13

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs

Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Derventio Excel February Festival

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Derventio Excel February Festival

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

Venue

Luton
Basildon
Luton
Sheffield
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Crawley
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Luton
Luton
Basildon
Crawley
Luton
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield

Coventry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

C Beds SS

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Level

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:21.33 318 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Biggleswade 1
3:32.33 271 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Biggleswade 1
3:32.01 273 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Biggleswade 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



