Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Wase - (804757) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:14.51	353	Н	05/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
3:17.71	336	Н	18/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
3:18.79	331	Н	13/02/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
3:19.57	327	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
3:19.98	325	Н	21/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
3:21.33	318	Н	08/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
3:22.12	315	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
3:23.52	308	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	C Beds SS	1
3:25.60	299	Н	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Biggleswade	3
3:26.13	297	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1
3:26.94	293	Н	05/07/14	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry		3
3:32.01	273	Н	09/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
3:32.33	271	F	09/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Biggleswade	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:14.51	353	Н	05/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
3:18.79	331	Н	13/02/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
3:17.71	336	Н	18/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
3:23.52	308	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	C Beds SS	1
3:19.98	325	Н	21/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
3:26.13	297	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1
3:26.94	293	Н	05/07/14	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry		3
3:22.12	315	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
3:19.57	327	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
3:25.60 yright 2024	299 1	Н	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Biggleswade Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

3:21.33	318	Н	08/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
3:32.33	271	F	09/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
3:32.01	273	Н	09/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Biggleswade	1

Page 2 / 2